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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

7,149.37Offertory 5,911.00 69,940.61 54,117.00 54,117.7079.5

0.00Christmas 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.000.2

0.00Easter 0.00 4,735.00 710.00 710.005.4

800.00Thanksgiving Appeal 0.00 6,960.00 5,652.00 5,652.007.9

0.00Stipends 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 240.00 0.00 0.000.3

532.95Donations 0.00 3,247.95 3,006.00 3,006.453.7

0.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 300.00 353.00 350.000.3

0.00Rental Income 200.00 600.00 500.00 500.000.7

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

80.00Sales of Religious Articles 60.00 95.00 110.00 110.250.1

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 500.00 100.00 100.000.6

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,988.520.0

$ 8,562.32Subtotal $ 86,768.566,171.00 64,548.00 66,534.9298.6

0.00Special Collections Received 0.00 1,190.00 4,795.00 4,795.001.4

$ 8,562.32TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 87,958.566,171.00 69,343.00 71,329.92100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

80.00Parish 6,094.00 1,112.89 7,486.00 7,131.161.0

359.53Rectory 873.00 5,261.47 5,043.00 4,797.144.7

1,160.89Church 771.00 8,254.75 5,982.00 5,697.847.3

431.42Office 452.00 3,551.85 3,978.00 3,787.263.1

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

82.83Land Maintenance 0.00 239.36 4,434.00 4,223.090.2

969.88Utilities 761.00 10,459.38 9,716.00 9,256.899.3

0.00Insurance 1,620.00 3,745.14 3,398.00 3,236.163.3

185.38Property Taxes 159.00 1,077.74 1,107.00 1,052.851.0

528.07Liturgy 277.00 5,576.97 3,998.00 3,809.454.9

$ 3,798.00Subtotal $ 39,279.5511,007.00 45,142.00 42,991.8434.8

4,829.89Compensation 4,975.00 52,707.44 51,071.00 48,643.2546.7

$ 4,829.89Subtotal $ 52,707.444,975.00 51,071.00 48,643.2546.7

Ministry & Education

141.93Education 0.00 1,218.55 846.00 804.011.1

506.02Ministry 107.00 2,427.22 1,488.00 1,417.182.2

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Stipends Paid 119.00 762.50 846.00 802.500.7

$ 647.95Subtotal $ 4,408.27226.00 3,180.00 3,023.693.9

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 940.00 2,017.00 1,920.000.8

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,160.11Diocesan Assessment 1,213.00 12,761.17 13,412.00 12,766.7711.3

532.95Donations Paid 0.00 2,692.95 5,822.00 5,545.002.4

$ 1,693.06Subtotal $ 16,394.121,213.00 21,251.00 20,231.7714.5

$ 10,968.90TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 112,789.3817,421.00 120,644.00 114,890.55100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(24,830.82$ )(2,406.58 )(11,250.00 )(51,301.00 -43,560.63
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

78.1Financial Viability  % 35.4 78.0 62.157.5
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 51.00 0.00 51.00 49.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

160.00Donations for Capital Projects 1,240.00 4,330.00 7,570.00 7,570.0064.5

61.42Interest Income 19.00 368.57 136.00 134.875.5

0.00Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 2,012.79 1,654.00 1,574.9930.0

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 221.42Subtotal $ 6,711.361,310.00 9,411.00 9,328.86100.0

$ 221.42TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 6,711.361,310.00 9,411.00 9,328.86100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 6,711.36$ 221.42 1,310.00 9,411.00 9,328.86

$ )(2,185.16NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(18,119.46)(9,940.00 )(41,890.00 )(34,231.77


